¥9008610 1 V143

INTERNATIONAL JET INTERIORS

BID COMPARISON

PROPOSAL: ERDlEUD?RZ

Invoice #

! Junu 2! 2013 JunEZ'B 2013

April 13, 2013]

Cﬂckpnt Area
E“tmnce Area St ettt e

13,801

. lﬂ FoT ]

13,801 13 801

JJ{{;'{{'ﬁii’?ﬁﬁﬁi'ﬁfﬁﬁ?

Maln Cahln Area

AFT Baggage

e

226,720] 226,720
7,775, 1,775

226, ?Zﬂ

7, ??5

10920 10,920
89,9 994 39 99

Total Base without Options

359,307 389,

TSP 3“5‘5‘36?1“ —

13,801
226,720| 226,720

? ??5' ‘

362,950 373,591

809

2099500

356,820

336,820

Option 1: Metal Platlng

502/503/605|
608

' C)ptmn 2: Cunfarence Table
‘Option 3: AFT R/H & LH Galley & Lav Vamty
'Option 4: AFT Lav L/H Closet / Cabinetry

822

57, g?n
713,280
23,500
T R

57,970/ 57,970

54,750

13 ,2801
23500
22,750

3 llﬂ E..I.I.‘.I.I.I.
23,500
22,750

54,750
" 8,110
23 ,500
22,750

Dptlnn 5: Entertainment System

12,920

12,920 12,920

405
'""-i'i’i"i"iii&
42n 1421 |
41

Dptlnn 6: Inner Window Shades
Dptmn 7: Divan & Divan End Arm Cabinets

15,000

15,000

- ingle & Double Seat Hydrolugi_is )
 Option 9: Conference Table (Pedestal)

35,930
T

e
T

35,930
34,680
8,670 |
T T

35’930 rarramrn !

Option 10: Fwd Cabin Bulkheads

7,550

" 'Option 14: USB Ports

Option 11: Mid Cabin Credenza

| Option 12: Air Gaspers :
Option 13: Raadlng I Table Lights

7,550

7,550 7,550

no charge

no charge |

no charge

Option 15: 110 Outlets

 Option 16: CMS Switches

Gptlun 17: Entertainment System
Total Optl'ﬂnﬁ S—— —

264,870

124,110

.ﬁa:i.i.ﬁ- L TP

Total Base and Options

710,017

618,810 638,461

480,930

460,930

EFTA02678934



